
!\

p

")

")

!\

p

")

")

W
H

IT
E

S
ID

E
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

L
E

E
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

H
ow

la
nd

C
re
ek

Three
m
ile

Branch

Rock River

Rock River

Rock River

UP

¬«40

¬«40

¬«40

E-W
 TO

LL
WAY

1S
T 

AV
E

ROCK FALLS RD DIXON AVE

M
EL

VI
N

 R
D

ROCK FALLS RD

2ND ST

12
TH

 A
VE

ROCK FALLS RD

"G
" AVE

TH
O

M
AS

 A
VE

5TH ST

ADA ST

AN
N

E 
ST

8T
H

 A
VE

AV
E 

"A
"

2ND AVE

LEROY AVE

14TH ST

LO
CU

ST
 D

R

7TH ST

RIVER ST

G
AL

T 
AV

E

5T
H

 A
VE

EM
M

O
N

S 
AV

E

H
ER

M
ES

DR
.

4TH AVE

PROPHET RD

3RD ST

AV
E 

"D
"

8TH ST

AV
E

"C
"

W
.H

U
M

PH
R

EY
AV

E

WALLACE ST.

PR
OPHETSTOWN RD

LE
N

O
R

E 
ST

11
TH

 A
VE

10TH ST

E.
H

U
M

PH
R

EY
AV

E

9TH ST

M
AR

TI
N

 R
D

7T
H

 A
VE

M
U

LNIX
ST

W 19TH ST

HA
RB

O
R

DR

M
AR

Y 
AV

E

R
IV

ER
D

AL
E 

R
D

14
TH

 A
VE

FRANKLIN ST.

LI
N

D
Y 

AV
E

W 10TH ST

M
EA

D
O

W
LA

R
K 

LN

W
OOD

AVE

MARTY AVE

BU
EL

L 
R

D

D ST

6T
H

 A
VE

E HILL DR

10
TH

 A
VE

MINKEL ST.

10TH

S
T

KE
IT

H
DR

AV
E 

"E
"

21ST ST

ROCK DR

6TH ST. HE
IN

ZE
 D

R

4TH ST

AV
E 

"B
"

NORTH RIDGE
DR

LANCASTER DR

14
TH

AV
E

AV
E 

"F
"

LOWER
DAM

PK
RD

W 18TH ST

SWALLOW ST

ANGLEST.

W
IK

E 
PL

ROBERTS ST

AV

ALON ST

15TH ST

E 10TH ST

AV
E 

B

1 6 TH ST

PA
RK

VI
EW

 D
R

M
E

LVIN DR

RIVERSIDEPKRD

FL
O

C
K 

AV
E

BE
LT

W
AY

 D
R

13
TH

 A
VE

C
AN

AR
Y 

LN

N. HUMPHREY AVE
23rd ST

N
EW

H
IG

H
ST

6TH ST

13TH ST

E 11TH ST

C
AN

AL
 S

T

BENNETT PK ENT

M
C

N
EI

L
R

D

GARFIEL D ST

LINCOLN ST

CARDINAL ST

15
TH

 A
VE

9T
H

 A
VE

AV
E 

D
11TH ST

MAPLE LN

TE
R

ES
A 

ST

G
R

AC
E 

AV
E

SHORE ACRES RD.

B ST

C ST

A ST

IS
LA

ND
VI

EW
DR

.

SYCAMORE ST
SHORE ACRES DR.

CHARLES ST

ARLAND ST

SU
NS

ET
 D

R

W
IK

ER
 D

R

HO
LL

AN
D

DR

US
30

TO
I88

EB

1ST ST

H
IC

KO
R

Y 
H

IL
L 

R
D

20TH ST

12TH ST

4T
H

 A
VE

AN
IX

TE
R

 S
T

I88

WB TO US30

3RD AVE

EM
M

O
N

S 
AV

E

H
IL

L 
D

R
.M
AR

SH
A

D
R

R
IVER

 VIEW
 D

R
.

LAWARENCE PK RD

R
EG

AN
 R

D

EAST 17TH ST

CENT E
N

N
IA

L
PK

Hennepin
Canal

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

£¤30

ROCK FALLS

STERLING

§̈¦88

")3

")3

")3

")3

")3

")3

")31

")16

23

22

21
20

19
19

24

25

30

26

27

282930

25

31

3635

34

33

32

36

31

1
6

3
2

4
561

Crystal
Lake

1,
87

9,
00

0
1,

87
7,

00
0

1,
87

5,
00

0
1,

87
3,

00
0

1,
87

1,
00

0
1,

86
9,

00
0

1,
86

7,
00

0
1,

86
5,

00
0

1,
86

3,
00

0
1,

86
1,

00
0

1,
85

9,
00

0
1,

85
7,

00
0

1,
85

5,
00

0
1,

85
3,

00
0

1,
85

1,
00

0
1,

84
9,

00
0

1,
84

7,
00

0
1,

84
5,

00
0

1,
84

3,
00

0

1,
87

9,
00

0
1,

87
7,

00
0

1,
87

5,
00

0
1,

87
3,

00
0

1,
87

1,
00

0
1,

86
9,

00
0

1,
86

7,
00

0
1,

86
5,

00
0

1,
86

3,
00

0
1,

86
1,

00
0

1,
85

9,
00

0
1,

85
7,

00
0

1,
85

5,
00

0
1,

85
3,

00
0

1,
85

1,
00

0
1,

84
9,

00
0

1,
84

7,
00

0
1,

84
5,

00
0

1,
84

3,
00

0
2,443,0002,441,0002,439,0002,437,0002,435,0002,433,0002,431,0002,429,0002,427,0002,425,0002,423,0002,421,0002,419,0002,417,0002,415,0002,413,0002,411,0002,409,000

2,443,0002,441,0002,439,0002,437,0002,435,0002,433,0002,431,0002,429,0002,427,0002,425,0002,423,0002,421,0002,419,0002,417,0002,415,0002,413,0002,411,0002,409,000

JORDAN TWP

PALMYRA TWP

HAHNAMAN TWP

COLOMA TWP

HOPKINS TWP

HAMILTON TWP

NELSON TWP

STERLING TWP

GENESEE TWP

MONTMORENCY
TWP

TAMPICO TWP

HARMON TWPHUME TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Coloma Township
 Whiteside County

ILLINOIS
PREPARED BY THE

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
OFFICE OF PLANNING AND PROGRAMMING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

®

THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION’S MAPS USE DATA FROM EXTERNAL ELECTRONIC SOURCES THAT ARE NOT CONTROLLED BY
THE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION. THE DEPARTMENT TAKES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR THE VIEWS, CONTENT, OR ACCURACY FOR
ANY SUCH INFORMATION PROVIDED FROM SUCH EXTERNAL SOURCES. THIS PRODUCT IS FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE
CONSTRUED AS A LEGAL DOCUMENT OR SURVEY INSTRUMENT. THE MAPS AND DATA CONTAINED THEREIN ARE TO BE CONSTRUED “AS IS”
WITHOUT WARRANTIES OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO WARRANTIES OF SUITABILITY TO A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE. ANY RELIANCE ON THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS AT THE USER’S OWN RISK. THE ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CAN NOT BE HELD LIABLE FOR ANY SPECIAL, INDIRECT, OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES OR ANY DAMAGES
WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM LOSS OF USE, DATA, PROFITS, WHETHER IN AN ACTION OF CONTRACT, NEGLIGENCE, OR OTHER ACTION,
ARISING OUT OF OR IN CONNECTION WITH THE USE OF THE INFORMATION HEREIN PROVIDED.

Data Sources:

Illinois Department of Transportation
Illinois State Tollway Authority
Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Illinois Commerce Commission
Illinois Department of Revenue
Illinois State Geological Survey
Illinois State Police
United States Department of Agriculture
United State Department of Transportation
United States Geological Survey

General Highway Map   Coloma Township,  Whiteside County, ILLINOIS

Last Revised: 7/5/2023 2:31 PM

I n c o r p o r a t e d  C i t y  /  T o w n  /  V i l l a g e

W a t e r

S t r u c t u r e

") I n t e r c h a n g e

I n t e r s t a t e ,  U S ,  S t a t e  R o u t e

C o u n t y  H i g h w a y  R o u t e

 P a v e d  ( U n d i v i d e d )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( H i g h  T y p e )

 B i t u m i n o u s  ( L o w  T y p e )

 G r a v e l  a n d  S t o n e

 A l l  O t h e r  R o a d s

R a i l r o a d

S t a t e  B o u n d a r y

C o u n t y  B o u n d a r y

T o w n s  B o u n d a r y

M e r i d i a n  B a s e l i n e

S e c t i o n  L i n e

C i v i l  T o w n s h i p  o r  R o a d  D i s t r i c t

S u r v e y  T o w n s h i p

P a r k / W i l d l i f e  A r e a / F o r e s t

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.50.25
Miles

0 0.8 1.6 2.4 3.20.4
Kilometers

P o l y c o n i c  P r o j e c t i o n  5 , 0 0 0  f o o t  g r i d  b a s e d  o n  I l l i n o i s  S t a t e  P l a n e  C o o r d i n a t e s  ( W e s t  Z o n e )  a n d  g r i d  c o o r d i n a t e s  b a s e d  o n  W G S 8 4

Legend


